-
<del></del>
•
بالغنياض


## **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	21670 - TIME
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	56167517
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ALAL
	FIXTURE
File with: Shelby, AL	}
4 NUTIAL ENLANGING OTATELIENT EUE NU MARER	•

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 10/25/2016 01:03:11 PM FILED/CERT

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

14h NZ This EINIANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed ifor record)

20160908000325120 9/8/2016 CC AL Shelby	(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS  Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13				
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement	e is terminated with	respect to the security intere	st(s) of Secure	d Party authorizing this T	ermination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected		<del>-</del>	of Assignor in it	tem 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified abort continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ve with respect to t	he security interest(s) of Secu	ired Party autho	orizing this Continuation	Statement is
Check one of these two boxes:	e of these three box NGE name and/or a 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7	ddress: Complete ADD	name: Complete 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c		e: Give record name n item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	- provide only <u>one</u>	name (6a or 6b)			
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Wallis	FIRST PERSONAL NAME  Barbara		ADDITION	AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Complete for Assignment Or Party	Change - provide only <u>o</u>	ne name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full n	ame; do not omit, m	odify, or abbreviate any part of	he Debtor's name)
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	<u>,</u>				SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Also Indicate collateral:	DD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE c	overed collateral	ASSIGN collateral
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AN	MENDMENT: Pro	ovide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b	) (name of Assi	gnor, if this is an Assignn	nent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here [7] and provide	e name of authorizin	a Debtor			

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Wallis, Barbara J

02-00349612 56167517

Time Investment Company Inc

9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

SUFFIX

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 20160908000325120 9/8/2016 CC AL Shelby 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Time Investment Company Inc. 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 20161025000392250 2/3 \$.00 FIRST PERSONAL NAME Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 10/25/2016 01:03:11 PM FILED/CERT **SUFFIX** ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Barbara Wallis 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: Wallis, Barbara J - 942 5th Avenue NW, Alabaster, AL 35007 Wallis, Claude R Jr. - 942 5th Avenue NW, Alabaster, AL 35007 Secured Party Name and Address: Time Investment Company Inc - 100 N 6th Ave, West Bend, WI 53095 17. Description of real estate: 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: is filed as a fixture filing covers as-extracted collateral The following described real estate, situated in covers timber to be cut 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 SHELBY County, Alabama, to-wit: (if Debtor does not have a record interest): LOT 10, ACCORDING TO THE SURVEY OF HAMLET, 4TH SECTOR, AS RECORDED IN MAP BOOK 9, PAGE22, IN THE PROBATE OFFICE OF SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA.

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 56167517-AL-117 21670 - TIME INVESTMENT COMP

Time Investment Company Inc

File with: Shelby, AL

[ See Exhibit for Real Estate ]

SUBJECT TO:

02-00349612

Debtor: Wallis, Barbara, J

## **Exhibit for Real Estate**

## 17. Description of real estate:

Continued

- 1. TAXES FO RHTE YEAR BEIGGINING OCTOBER 1, 1999 EHICH CONSTITUTES A LIEN BUT ARE NOT YET DUE AND PAYABLE UNTIL OCTOBER 1, 2000.
- 2. 45-FOOT BUILDING LINE AS SHOWN ON RECORDED MAP.
- 3. 15 FOOT EASEMENT ON THE WEST SIDE OF LOT AS SHOWN ON RECORDED MAP.
- 4. RESTRICTIONS AND COVENANTS APPEARING OF RECORD IN MISC. 53. PAGE 867 AND MISC. 58, PAGE 117.
- 5. RIGHT-OF-WAY GRANTED TO TSOUTH CENTRAL BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY RECORDED IN VOLUME 315, PAGE 207.
- 6. TITLE TO ALL MINERALS WITHIN AND UNDERLYING THE PREMISES TOGETHER WITH ALL MINING RIGHTS AND OTHER RIGHTS, PRIVILEGES AND IMMUNITIES RELATING THERETO.
- 7. RIGHT-OF-WAY GRANTED TO ALABAMA POWER COMPANY RECORDED IN VOLUME 264, PAGE 28 AND VOLUME 355, PAGE 253.
- 8. AGREEMENT WITH ALABAMA POWER COMPANY RELATING TO UNDERGROUND RESIDENTIAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM AS RECORDED IN MISC. 53, PAGE 892.

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 942 5TH AVENUE NW, ALABASTER, ALABAMA 35007

APN: 13-7-35-3-001-004-019

